
Lindy Chau 

Jennifer Beveridge 

Dean Bespalov 

Dean Dadabhoy 

Steve Timmons 

Katharine Boyd 

Kristen Robinson 

Allam Elhussini

Eric Lopez 

Geoff Freedman 

Dan McMichael 

Carol Higashida 

Kelly Petrash 

Allam Elhussini 

Scott Colvin

Josepha Baca 

INCIDENT ORGANIZATION CHART (ICS 207) 
1. Incident Name: 2. Operati ional Period: Date From: Date To: 

Time From: Time To: 

Operations Section      Chief 

Mary Rees, VPAA/Designee

Staging Area 
Manager 

Liaison Officer 
Incident Commander(s) TBD 

Julius Sokenu, President or Designee 
Safety Officer 

Allison Case Barton, Coord./SHC 

Public Information Officer 
Patti Blair, Marketing/PIO 

Planning Section Logistics Section 
Chief Chief 

  Amanuel Gebru, VPSS    John Sinutko, Director 

Resources Unit Ldr. Support Branch Dir. 

Situation Unit Ldr. Supply Unit Ldr. 

Documentation Unit Ldr. Facilities Unit Ldr. 

Demobilization Unit Ldr. Ground Spt. Unit Ldr. 

Service Branch Dir. 

Comms Unit Ldr. 

Medical Unit Ldr. 

Food Unit Ldr. 

Finance/Admin 
Section Chief 

Jennifer Clark, VPBS 

Time Unit Ldr. 

Procurement Unit Ldr. 

Comp./Claims Unit Ldr. 

Cost Unit Ldr. 

ICS 207 IAP Page 4. Prepared by: Name: Position/Title: Signature: Date/Time: 

Dean Bespalov 

Dean Baca 

Dean Mora 

Dean Cabral 

Name 
Allam Elhussini 
Allison Case Barton 
Amanuel Gebru 
Andy Huisenga 
Carol Higashida 
Dan McMichael 
Eric Lopez 
Geoff Freedman 
Jennifer Beveridge 
Jennifer Clark 
John Sinutko 
Josepha Baca 
Julius Sokenu 
Katharine Boyd 
Kelly Petrash 
Khushnur Dadabhoy 
Kristen Robinson 
Lindy Chau 
Mary Rees 
Matt Calfin 
Monica Garcia 
Oleg Bespalov 
Patty Blair 
Priscilla Mora 
Robert Cabral 
Scott Colvin 
Steve Timmons 

Andy Huisenga 

Dean Garcia 
 

Dean Higashida 
Dean Dadabhoy 

Dean Calfin

Cost Unit Ldr.
Safety Officer
Planning Section Chief
Liaison Officer

 Medical Unit Ldr./Staging Area 

Facilities Unit Ldr. 
Comms Unit Ldr.

Ground Spt. Unit Ldr.
Time Unit Ldr. 
Finance/Admin Section Chief
Logistics Section Chief
Service Branch Dir/Staging Area
Incident Commander
Documentation Unit Ldr.
Comp./Claims Unit Ldr.

Resources Unit Ldr./Staging Area
Demobilization Unit Ldr. 
Procurement Unit Ldr. 
Operations Section Chief
Staging Area
Staging Area
Situation Unit Ldr./Staging Area
Public Information Officer
Staging Area
Staging Area
Support Branch Dir.
Staging Area Manager




